
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 5th Sunday "4-H RULES", March 31, 2019 
 Overall Results  

Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Final Time 
   

 1  Avery Wade COW 1 53.31 20.12 21.84 95.27 
 2  Pick COW 2 61.49 19.84 23.80 105.13 
 3  Clover Kid COWG 1 76.15 25.79 26.68 128.62 
 4  Oak Creek Martin COW 3 91.49 20.39 31.33 143.21 
 5  Kid Bucklin COW 4 84.73 26.96 34.08 145.77 
 6  Sideshow Boz COW 5 84.60 29.03 32.93 146.56 
 7  Buzzard Wawkin COW 6 87.65 23.39 35.86 146.90 
 8  Melonhead COW 7 80.17 29.49 39.14 148.80 
 9  Spades COW 8 92.16 24.85 34.09 151.10 
 10  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard COW 9 85.93 26.64 40.83 153.40 
 11  Billiam COW 10 79.85 35.61 40.57 156.03 
 12  Handlebar Ed COW 11 82.25 31.08 48.81 162.14 
 13  Lil Chickadee COWG 2 93.69 32.04 37.17 162.90 
 14  Valmont Rambler COW 12 93.73 31.80 47.59 173.12 
 15  Sentry COW 13 106.16 35.55 37.84 179.55 
 16  Marshal Jack Murphy COW 14 99.35 41.34 45.66 186.35 
 17  Pistol Smith COW 15 118.95 35.55 37.02 191.52 
 18  Buckeye Al COW 16 112.69 24.82 57.51 195.02 
 

 

Stage Results 

Stage Number: 
1 

Avery Wade 53.31 

2 

Pick 19.84 

3 

Avery Wade 21.84 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 
Misses: 13 6 9 

Penalties: 2 0 1 
M Safety: 0 0 1 

Average Stage Time: 83.30 26.91 33.76 
 

 

Results by Category  
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Avery Wade 1 53.31 20.12 21.84 95.27 
 2  Pick 2 61.49 19.84 23.80 105.13 
 3  Oak Creek Martin 4 91.49 20.39 31.33 143.21 
 4  Kid Bucklin 5 84.73 26.96 34.08 145.77 
 5  Sideshow Boz 6 84.60 29.03 32.93 146.56 
 6  Buzzard Wawkin 7 87.65 23.39 35.86 146.90 
 7  Melonhead 8 80.17 29.49 39.14 148.80 
 8  Spades 9 92.16 24.85 34.09 151.10 
 9  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 10 85.93 26.64 40.83 153.40 
 10  Billiam 11 79.85 35.61 40.57 156.03 
 11  Handlebar Ed 12 82.25 31.08 48.81 162.14 
 12  Valmont Rambler 14 93.73 31.80 47.59 173.12 
 13  Sentry 15 106.16 35.55 37.84 179.55 
 14  Marshal Jack Murphy 16 99.35 41.34 45.66 186.35 
 15  Pistol Smith 17 118.95 35.55 37.02 191.52 
 16  Buckeye Al 18 112.69 24.82 57.51 195.02 
 Category:  Cowgirl 
 1  Clover Kid 3 76.15 25.79 26.68 128.62 
 2  Lil Chickadee 13 93.69 32.04 37.17 162.90 

 

 

Clean Match 

Avery Wade 

Pistol Smith 

CONGRATULATIONS! … but the buffalo wouldn’t load, so they’re gonna stay in Briggsdale County for a little while longer. 


